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(156) Dialka - NR Mladsie Ziacky (2008-2007)
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Meno

BARCOVA Nela
KOVACOVA Emma
GAJDOSOVA Eliska
KOTIKOVA Alexandra
MIDOVA Vanessa
KITTY Peter
SUCHTEROVA Nikka
GALCIKOVA Natalia
ORLOVSKA Barbara
BACOVA Natélia
PAPCUNOVA Tereza
JAKABOVA Alexandra
KROKOVA Anastazia
STRAKULOVA Liana

Nar.
2006

2008
2008
2007
2008
2008
2007
2007
2008
2006
2007
2007

Klub / Krajina

ZS Gemerska 2 Kosice
Z$ Cana

ZS s MS Terna

ZS Poziarnicka Kosice
ZS s MS Cecejovce

ZS CSA Moldava nad Bodvou

ZS Polianska Kosice

ZS Stani¢na Kosice

ZS s MS Lemesany

ZS Budimir

ZS Hroncova 23 Kosice
ZS Hroncova 23 Kosice
ZS Podjavorinskej Kosice

2007

ZS s MS Nizna brana Kezmarok

DANCAKOVA Laura

BARCOVA Nela
KOVACOVA Emma
GAJDOSOVA Eligka
KOTIKOVA Alexandra
MIDOVA Vanessa
KITTY Peter
SUCHTEROVA Nikka
GALCIKOVA Natélia
ORLOVSKA Barbara
BACOVA Natalia
PAPCUNOVA Tereza
JAKABOVA Alexandra
KROKOVA Anastazia
STRAKULOVA Liana

BARCOVA Nela
KOVACOVA Emma
GAJDOSOVA Eligka
KOTIKOVA Alexandra
MIDOVA Vanessa
KITTY Peter
SUCHTEROVA Nikka
GALCIKOVA Natélia
ORLOVSKA Barbara
BACOVA Natalia
PAPCUNOVA Tereza
JAKABOVA Alexandra
KROKOVA Anastazia
STRAKULOVA Liana
DANCAKOVA Laura

2007

ZS Postupimska Kosice

60m

Spracované programom AtletIS

360
386
377
368
363
333
337
333
326
327
292
294
276

Dialka
401

393
383
368
363
341
337
334
330
327
300
297
295
252
DNS

401
393
383
360
351
341
321
334
330

300
297
295
252

321
292
270
237
227
182
174
168
161
155
140
102
99
36

Vykon
401
393
383
368
363
341
337
334
330
327
300
297
295
252
DNS

321
292
270
237
227
182
174
168
161
155
140
102
929
36
DNF
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	(156) Diaľka - NR Mladšie žiačky (2008-2007)

